
Virutcham International Public School 

         Annual Calendar 2024-2025 
Date Day Particulars 

01/04/2024 Monday New Academic Year Starts for Pre Kg – Class XII 

09/04/2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year – Holiday 

11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzan – Holiday 

14/04/2024 Sunday Tamil New Year – Holiday 

22/04/2024 Monday World Earth Day 

24/04/2024 Wednesday Summer Vacation starts 

12/05/2024 Sunday Mother’s Day 

15/05/2024 Wednesday International Day of Families 

03/06/2024 Monday School Reopens 

05/06/2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 

16/06/2024 Sunday Father’s Day 

17/06/2024 Monday Bakrid – Holiday 

21/06/2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

01/07/2024 Monday Doctors Day 

03/07/2024 Wednesday Periodic Assessment - I 

13/07/2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting  

17/07/2024 Wednesday Moharram – Holiday 

04/08/2024 Sunday National Friendship Day 

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day 

26/08/2024 Monday Gokulastami – Holiday 

29/08/2024 Thursday National Sports Day 

05/09/2024 Thursday Thank You Dear Teacher’s – Appreciation Day 

07/09/2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday 

15/09/2024 Sunday Onam 

16/09/2024 Monday Miladi Nabi - Holiday 

22/09/2024 Sunday National Daughter’s Day 

23/09/2024 Monday Quarterly Examination 

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti- Holiday 

05/10/2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

11/10/2024 to 

13/10/2024 

Friday to 

Sunday 

Pooja Holidays 

31/10/2024 Thursday Diwali – Holiday  

04/11/2024 Monday Periodic Assessment – II 

14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day 

16/11/2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

13/12/2024 Friday Karthigai Deepam  

16/12/2024 Monday  Half Yearly Examination 

24/12/2024 to 

01/01/2025 

Tuesday to 

Wednesday 

Winter Holidays 



02/01/2025 Thursday School Reopens 

13/01/2025 to 

16/01/2025 

Monday to 

Thursday 

Pongal Holidays 

21/01/2025 Tuesday Foundation Day of the School  

24/01/2025 Friday National Girl Child Day 

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day 

27/01/2025 Monday Periodic Assessment III 

08/02/2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

03/03/2025 Monday Annual Examination Starts 
 

 

 


